Product Overview
The Allied Telesis Remote Multiservice
Terminal (RMT)497 is a sealed cabinet
that protects the Allied Telesis
integrated Multiservice Access
Platform (iMAPTM) and associated
equipment from water, dust and all
other outdoor elements. The RMT497

capability
617-000290 RevB
Ordering Information
AT-TN-R027-A	 30 amp bullet breaker
AT-TN-R095-A	 50 amp bullet breaker
AT-TN-R126-A	 NSB 145 amp hour battery
			   string
AT-TN-R133-A	 RMT497 embed mounting kit
AT-TN-R135-A	 100-pair CAT 5 wired protector
AT-TN-R136-A	 100-pair CAT 3 wired protector
AT-TN-R142-A	 Rectifier controller (Valere
			   BC2000)
AT-TN-R144-A	 SPC 24 fiber termination/splice
			   shelf
AT-TN-R145-A	 SPC 72 fiber termination/splice
			   shelf
AT-TN-R148-A	 RMT497 cabinet
AT-TN-R154			  Cabinet fiber management
			   option
AT-TN-R155-A	 SPC 36 fiber termination panel
The RMT497 includes:
Cabinets
1 x Modular 21 cabinet, fixed rack 23”
2 x Swing out rack